24/7
T E C H N I C A L
S U P P O R T*
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
Email: info@NETGEAR.com
ProSafe™ 8-Port 10/100 Switch with
4-Port Power over Ethernet 	 Data Sheet
FS108P

NIC 10/100 Low Profile PCI Network
Interface Card (FA311)
Ordering Information
 North America: FS108PNA
 Europe - General: FS108PEU
 Europe - UK: FS108PUK
 Asia: FS108PAU
•
–
–
•